Bus

Bus 623 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Roth Schulzentrum — Spalt Lange Gasse Roth Schulzentrum — Spalt Lange Gasse
12 stops Monday 13:08
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:08
Roth Schulzentrum

Wednesday 13:08
Petersgmiind Flurstitze

Thursday 13:08
Georgensgmiind Marktplatz

Friday 13:08
Hauslach
Georgensgmiind Steinbacher Str. Saturday B
Georgensgmiind Sunday —
Georgensgm. Pleinfelder Str.

Route info
Georgensgm. Gew.geb. Abz. Siid Direction: Roth Schulzentrum

Stops: 12

Abzw. Oberbreitenlohe
Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

Hugelmdihle

Rednitzhernbach

Wasserzell (b. Spalt) Kirche

Spalt Lange Gasse
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Direction

Georgensgmiind — Spalt Bahnhof

9 stops

Open route schedule

Georgensgmiind

Georgensgm. Pleinfelder Str.

Georgensgm. Gew.geb. Abz. Siid

Abzw. Oberbreitenlohe

Niedermauck Betonwerk

Higelmuhle

Wasserzell (b. Spalt) Kirche

Spalt Schule

Spalt Bahnhof

Route schedule
Georgensgmiind — Spalt Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Georgensgmiind
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 11 min

07:25

07:25

07:25

07:25

07:25
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Direction

Roth Schulzentrum — Spalt Lange Gasse

10 stops

Open route schedule

Roth Schulzentrum

Wernsbach (Georgensgmiind) Ort

Petersgmiind Flurstitze

Georgensgmiind

Georgensgm. Pleinfelder Str.

Abzw. Oberbreitenlohe

Niedermauck Betonwerk

Higelmuhle

Wasserzell (b. Spalt) Kirche

Spalt Lange Gasse

Route schedule
Roth Schulzentrum — Spalt Lange Gasse

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Roth Schulzentrum
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min

09:06-17:08
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Direction Route schedule

Roth Schulzentrum — Spalt Bahnhof Roth Schulzentrum — Spalt Bahnhof
12 stops Monday 15:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:20
Roth Schulzentrum

Wednesday 15:20
Wernsbach (Georgensgmiind) Ort

Thursday 15:20
Mauk

Friday -
Petersgmund Flurstitze
Georgensgmiind Saturday B
Georgensgm. Pleinfelder Str. Sunday -
Abzw. Oberbreitenlohe

Route info
Niedermauck Betonwerk Direction: Roth Schulzentrum

Stops: 12

Hugelmdihle

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min
Wasserzell (b. Spalt) Kirche
Spalt Schule

Spalt Bahnhof
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Direction

Spalt Bahnhof — Roth Schulzentrum

13 stops

Open route schedule

Spalt Bahnhof

Wasserzell (b. Spalt) Kirche

Hugelmdihle

Niedermauck Betonwerk

Abzw. Oberbreitenlohe

Georgensgm. Gew.geb. Abz. Sid

Georgensgmiind

Muhlstetten Rezatbriicke

Roéttenbach (Lkr.Rh) Frankenstr

Roéttenbach (Lkr.Rh) Ortsmitte

Mauk

Wernsbach (Georgensgmiind) B2

Roth Schulzentrum

Route schedule

Spalt Bahnhof — Roth Schulzentrum

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Spalt Bahnhof
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

05:58-19:13

05:58-19:13

05:58-19:13

05:58-19:13

05:58-19:13

08:29-16:29

08:29-16:29
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Direction
Roth Schulzentrum — Spalt Bahnhof

20 stops

Open route schedule

Roth Schulzentrum

Wernsbach (Georgensgmiind) Ort

Mauk

Petersgmund Flurstitze

Georgensgmiind

Georgensgm. Pleinfelder Str.

Georgensgm. Gew.geb. Abz. Siid

Niedermauck Ortsmitte

Réttenbach (Lkr.Rh) Ortsmitte

Réttenbach (RH) Kéhlerweg

Réttenbach (RH) Rathaus

Muhlstetten

Muhlstetten Breitenloher Str.

Miuhlstetten Gundekarstr.

Oberbreitenlohe

Abzw. Oberbreitenlohe

Niedermauck Betonwerk

Higelmuhle

Wasserzell (b. Spalt) Kirche

Spalt Bahnhof

Route schedule
Roth Schulzentrum — Spalt Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Roth Schulzentrum
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

12:08-20:35

12:08-20:35

12:08-20:35

12:08-20:35

12:08-20:35

14:05

09:08-17:08
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Direction

Georgensgmiind — Spalt Lange Gasse

8 stops

Open route schedule

Georgensgmiind

Georgensgm. Pleinfelder Str.

Georgensgm. Gew.geb. Abz. Siid

Abzw. Oberbreitenlohe

Hugelmdihle

Grolweingarten Linde

GroRweingarten Kirche

Spalt Lange Gasse

Route schedule
Georgensgmiind — Spalt Lange Gasse

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Georgensgmiind
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min

13:35

13:35

13:35

13:35

13:35
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Direction Route schedule

Enderndorf Seeufer — Georgensgmiind Enderndorf Seeufer — Georgensgmiind
9 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Enderndorf Seeufer
Wednesday
Enderndorf Am Schloss
Thursday
Spalt Bahnhof
Friday
Wasserzell (b. Spalt) Kirche
Hiigelmiihle Saturday
Niedermauck Betonwerk Sunday
Abzw. Oberbreitenlohe
Route info
Georgensgm. Gew.geb. Abz. Sid Direction: Enderndorf Seeufer
Stops: 9

Georgensgmiind
Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00
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Direction

Georgensgmiind — Enderndorf Seeufer

8 stops

Open route schedule

Georgensgmiind

Georgensgm. Pleinfelder Str.

Hugelmdihle

Wasserzell (b. Spalt) Kirche

Spalt Bahnhof

Grolweingarten Linde

GroRweingarten Kirche

Enderndorf Seeufer

Route schedule
Georgensgmiind — Enderndorf Seeufer

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Georgensgmiind
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min

16:35-17:35

16:35-17:35

16:35-17:35

16:35-17:35

15:34-17:35
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Direction

Georgensgmiind — Spalt Weingarterstr.

9 stops

Open route schedule

Georgensgmiind

Georgensgm. Pleinfelder Str.

Georgensgm. Gew.geb. Abz. Siid

Abzw. Oberbreitenlohe

Niedermauck Betonwerk

Higelmuhle

Wasserzell (b. Spalt) Kirche

Grolweingarten Linde

Spalt Weingarterstr.

Route schedule
Georgensgmiind — Spalt Weingarterstr.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Georgensgmiind
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min

05:40

05:40

05:40

05:40

05:40
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Direction

Hagsbronn Abzw. — Georgensgmiind

10 stops

Open route schedule

Hagsbronn Abzw.

Groliweingarten Kapelle

Spalt Weingarterstr.

Spalt Bahnhof

Wasserzell (b. Spalt) Kirche

Higelmuhle

Niedermauck Betonwerk

Abzw. Oberbreitenlohe

Georgensgm. Gew.geb. Abz. Siid

Georgensgmiind

Route schedule
Hagsbronn Abzw. — Georgensgmiind

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hagsbronn Abzw.
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

05:10-18:00

05:10-18:00

05:10-18:00

05:10-18:00

05:10-18:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-623-2287977779-4236886146

Direction

Spalt Bahnhof — Georgensgmiind

8 stops

Open route schedule

Spalt Bahnhof

Spalt Schule

Wasserzell (b. Spalt) Kirche

Higelmuhle

Niedermauck Betonwerk

Abzw. Oberbreitenlohe

Georgensgm. Gew.geb. Abz. Siid

Georgensgmiind

Route schedule
Spalt Bahnhof — Georgensgmiind

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Spalt Bahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

12:22

12:22

12:22

12:22
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Direction

Georgensgmiind — Enderndorf Am Schloss

12 stops

Open route schedule

Georgensgmiind

Georgensgm. Pleinfelder Str.

Georgensgm. Gew.geb. Abz. Siid

Abzw. Oberbreitenlohe

Niedermauck Betonwerk

Higelmuhle

Wasserzell (b. Spalt) Kirche

Spalt Lange Gasse

Spalt Weingarterstr.

Grolweingarten Kapelle

Enderndorf Seeufer

Enderndorf Am Schloss

Route schedule
Georgensgmiind — Enderndorf Am Schloss

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Georgensgmiind
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min

07:34-19:35

07:34-19:35

07:34-19:35

07:34-19:35

07:34-19:35

623 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Roth

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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